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Income and Expenditure'Statement

For the period 1st July 2014 to 30th June 2015
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Opening Balance
Income
Fines Income
Parking Machines Income
Parking Stickers Income
Total Income
Expenditure

Car Park Works

Total Expenditure

Closing Balance

ABN61340837871

© Telephone 0299701111
Facsimile 02 9970 1200
Postal Address
PO Box 882
Mona Vale NSW 1660
DX 9018, Mona Vale

683,571

10,635
156,080
161,522

327,237

36,422

36,422

974,386

Wark Jone / ‘
Chief Finahcial Officer
4111201 :

Email pittwater_council@pittwater.nsw.gov.au Web pittwaternsw.govau

Mona Vale Customer Service Centre
Village Park 1 Park Street, Mona Vale

Avalon Custormer Service Centre

59A Old Barrenjoey Road, Avalon

Support Services
Units 11, 12, i3 + 16/5 Vuko Place, Warriewood

Boondah Depot
1 Boondah Road, Warriewood
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Church Point Reserve
Income and 'Expenditure Statement

For the period 1st July 2013 to 30th June 2014

Opening Balance - 369,631

Income
Fines Income ' 14,331
Parking Machines Income 142,979
Parking Stickers Income 156,630
Total Income _ _ 313,940
Expenditure
Nl , _ ' -

Total Expenditure -

Closing Balance 683,571

Ma:rk Jones
Chief Financial Officer
41112015 ]

Email pittwater_council@pittwaternsw.govau Web pittwaternsw.goviau

Mona Vale Customer Service Centre Avalon Customer Service Centre Support Services ' Boondah Depot
Village Park 1 Park Street, Mona Vale 59A Old Barrenjoey Road, Avalon Units 11, 12, 13 + 16/5 Vuko Place, Warriewood 1 Boondah Road, Warriewoed



